
Selected Criteria - Year:  2023 State:  SD Codelist Basis:  Licensed Round by Thousands:  No
Business Type:  Property &
Casualty

Include Zero
Companies:  No

Line of Business:  Aggregate write-ins for other lines of
business

Group
Code Cocode Company Name Domicile

Direct
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Share

Cumulative
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Direct
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Direct
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Pure
Direct

Loss Ratio

98 23612 Midwest Employers Cas
Co DE 1,348,983 59.7054% 59.7054% 1,352,151 -147,768 -10.9284%

  19631 American Road Ins Co MI 530,863 23.4958% 83.2011% 530,863 843,041 158.8058%

5062 26581 Independence Amer Ins
Co DE 164,219 7.2683% 90.4694% 156,877 57,829 36.8626%

  26492 Courtesy Ins Co FL 139,742 6.1849% 96.6543% 186,932 249,103 133.2586%
4718 10051 Lyndon Southern Ins Co DE 29,336 1.2984% 97.9527% 26,197 647 2.4697%
5021 41211 Triton Ins Co TX 22,283 0.9862% 98.9389% 14,590 12,261 84.037%
4969 22225 Trisura Ins Co OK 10,685 0.4729% 99.4118% 10,761 6,798 63.1726%

31 34274 Central States Ind Co Of
Omaha NE 3,951 0.1749% 99.5867% 3,953 0 0%

968 22322 Greenwich Ins Co DE 2,759 0.1221% 99.7088% 2,802 -9,964 -355.6031%

468 10952 Transamerica Cas Ins
Co IA 1,862 0.0824% 99.7912% 1,862 4 0.2148%

8 10358 Encompass Ins Co IL 1,140 0.0505% 99.8417% 153 0 0%
626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 1,134 0.0502% 99.8919% 1,134 -61 -5.3792%

8 17230 Allstate Prop & Cas Ins
Co IL 927 0.041% 99.9329% 1,065 0 0%

2638 11127 Professional Solutions
Ins Co IA 840 0.0372% 99.9701% 840 132 15.7143%

19 10111 American Bankers Ins
Co Of FL FL 676 0.0299% 100% 676 -22 -3.2544%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 116 0%
968 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0% 100% 0 -1 0%
84 26344 Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 71 0%
84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY 0 0% 100% 0 18 0%

    19 Companies in
Report   2,259,400 100% 100% 2,290,856 1,012,204 44.1845%
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